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6.3.2.1: Number of teachers provided with financial support 

to attend conferences/workshops and towards membership fee 

of professional bodies during the year2022-23 

 

 

 

 

Supporting Documents 

 

Copy of letter/s indicating financial assistance to teachers and 

list of teachers receiving financial support  
 



SIR M. VISVESVARAYA 
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLoGY 

Name of the Teacher 

Ms. Niveditha 

Mr. Manjunath R 

Ms. Halima R. 

Ms.Ramya N 

Dr.Supriya. V.G 

Dr Sundaraguru 

SRI KRISHNADEVARAYA EDUCATIONAL TRUST SIR M. VISVESVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (Affiliated to VTU-Belagavi, Recognized by AICTE and Accredited by NBA & NAAC) 

Ms. Krishnapriya Sharma 

Mr. R. Nataraj 

Ms. P. Shalini 

List of Teachers Receiving Financial Support 

Year 2022-2023 

Name of the conference/workshop 
attended for which financial support 
provided 

4th International Conference on "Recent 
Advances in Engineering Sciences" 

4th International Conference on "Recent 
Advances in Engineering Sciences" 

4th International Conference on "Recent 
Advances in Engineering Sciences" 

4th International Conference on "Recent 

Advances in Engineering Sciences" 

5-Day National Level Faculty 
Development Programme on "Design of 
Electronics Circuits using Multisim and Lab 
view Programming". 

5-Day National Level Faculty 
Development Programme on "Design of 
Electronics Circuits using Multisim and Lab 
view Programming". 
5-Day National Level Faculty 
Development Programme on "Design of 
Electronics Circuits using Multisim and Lab 
view Programming". 

5-Day National Level Faculty 
Development Programme on "Design of 
Electronics Circuits using Multisim and Lab 
view Programming". 

5-Day National Level Faculty 
Development Programme on "Design of 
Electronics Circuits using Multisim and Lab 
view Programming". 

Name of the 

professional 
body for which 
membership 

fee's provided 

Amount of 
support received 

(in INR) 

Rs.5000/ 

Rs.5000 

Rs.5000/ 

Rs.5000/ 

Rs.300/ 

Rs.300/ 

Rs.300/ 

Rs.300/ 

Rs.300/. 



Ms. Vijayalakshmi S 

Mr. ShashibhushanG 

Ms Seema S 

Mr. Phanindar Ravi 

Ms Praveena N 

Ms. Bhuvaneswari N 

Ms Swetha L 

Ms. Rajeshwari K N 

Ms. Poongothai C 

Ms. Sheetal Bagali 

Ms. Ekta Joly 

Dr. H. G. Nagendra 

S-Day National Level Faculty 
Development Programme on "Design of 
Electronics Circuits using Multisim and Lab 
view Programming". 
S-Day National Level Faculty 
Development Programme on "Design of 
Electronics Circuits using Multisim and Lab 
view Programming". 

5-Day National Level Faculty 
Development Programme on "Design of 
Electronics Circuits using Multisim and Lab 
view Programming". 

5-Day National Level Faculty 
Development Programme on "Design of 
Electronics Circuits using Multisim and Lab 
view Programming". 

5-Day National Level Faculty 
Development Programme on "Design of 
Electronics Circuits using Multisim and Lab 
view Programming". 

5-Day National Level Faculty 
Development Programme on "Design of 
Electronics Circuits using Multisim and Lab 
view Programming" 

5-Day National Level Faculty 
Development Programme on "Design of 
Electronics Circuits using Multisim and Lab 
view Programming". 

5-Day National Level Faculty 
Development Programme on "Design of 
Electronics Circuits using Multisim and Lab 
view Programming". 

5-Day National Level Faculty 
Development Programme on "Design of 
Electronics Circuits using Multisim and Lab 
view Programming". 

5-Day National Level Faculty 
Development Programme on "Design of 
Electronics Circuits using Multisim and Lab 
view Programming". 

5-Day National Level Faculty 
Development Programme on "Design of 
Electronics Circuits using Multisim and Lab 
view Programming". 

3 day National Seminar on Biotechnology 
for Better Life Innovations and Advances 
towards Sustainable Development 

Rs.300/ 

Rs.300/ 

Rs.300/ 

Rs.300/. 

Rs.300/ 

Rs.300/ 

Rs.300/ 

Rs.300/ 

Rs.300/ 

Rs.300/ 

Rs.300/ 

Rs. 1000/ 



Dr. Priya Narayan 

Dr. Mrinalini Menon 

Dr. Jagadeesh Kumar D 

Dr. Rashmi Vijay 

Dr. Sudevi Basu 

Dr. Ishwar Chandra 

Dr. Sasmita Mohapatra 

Dr. C. Rajendra Singh 

Dr. P Hariharan 

Dr. Sreenivasa B.C 

3 day National Seminar on 
for Better Life Innovations and Advances 
towards Sustainable Development 

Biotechnology 

3 day National Seminar on Biotechnology 
for Better Life Innovations and Advances 
towards Sustainable Development 

3 day National Seminar on Biotechnology 
for Better Life Innovations and Advances 

towards Sustainable Development 

3 day National Seminar on Biotechnology 
for Better Life Innovations and Advances 

towards Sustainable Development 

3 day National Seminar on Biotechnology 
for Better Life Innovations and Advances 
towards Sustainable Development 

3 day National Seminar on Biotechnology 
for Better Life Innovations and Advances 
towards Sustainable Development 

Power, Energy, Control and Transmission 
Systems- IEEE conference 

Two Day National Level FDP programme 
titled "Biology for Engineers" 

Two Day National Level FDP programme 
titled "Biology for Engineers" 

IEEE Conference -ICAECIS -2023 

Rs.1000/ 

Rs.1000/ 

Rs. 1000/ 

Rs. 1000/ 

Rs.1000/ 

Rs.1000/ 

Rs.5000/ 

Rs.200/ 

Rs.200/ 

Rs.5200/ 

PRINCHPAL 
SiR M. VISVESVARAYA INSTTUTE OF TECHNOL0GY 

KrIshnadevaravanagar. Hunasanaranahallh, 
International Airport Road, BANGALORE-562 157 



 



 



 



 



 


